INSTALLATION

IN THE BOX PRODUCT OVERVIEW HOW TO RECHARGE

Please charge the product before first use. Connect one end of the provided
USB-C cable to an external USB-C power source (power adapter not
included), open the silicone dust plug that shields the USB-C charging port,
and then insert the other end of the cable into the USB-C charging port.

BATTERY LEVEL INDICATOR

When the product is turned on or being discharged, the battery-icon indicator
displays the remaining battery level.

WARNING

* DO NOT store the product in car or other places where the temperature may
exceed 60 C.

* DO NOT disassemble the product.

* DO NOT immerse the product in liquid, which may damage it.

QouiGHT
USER MANUAL

Handle

[

« Fully charge the battery before storing the product for a long period of time.

I Constant Blue
<> 1 Flashing Blue « DO NOT use it nearby open flames.
Odiance-RC © © ¢
© © NOTICE
QouicHT * When the charging port is not in use, keep the port dust cover closed to prevent
= {"‘ the entry of dust or other foreign matters.
vvvvvvvvvvv e g g . . . .
Odiance TYPE-C Charging Cable ) H H ° \\""“"\wwmm!‘\’!‘\’mmmmm!%m.-.é! B Constant Blue TPE-C_J  L_USB-A NOTES: PIe;_se chsrgfe the pror?uct_ with a 3[(’)|W or higher-capacity USB-C power adapter to
’P’wﬁu‘-—l’kﬁ'—’f@ (Ihﬁﬂ“'lﬁﬁ}@l‘ <> Flashing Blue 1. Devices operating at 400-470MHz microwave signal such as walkie-talkies may achieve the fastest charging possible.
\J—«i QouicHT ?_u—/ 5_4&\“ h‘”%ﬁ\\ interfere with remote control. « Please keep the product away from radios, as the PWM modulation of the rotary
SPECIFICATIONS \ r_\ N knob may cause noise to the radio signals.
BATTERY LEVEL: 2. The remote control only supports one-to-one control. One-to-many control may
Protective Mesh White/Yellow Light i cause it to work improperly. « Brightness level will be capped at 30% if the battery is lower than 40%.

« High mode will stay on for 10 minutes and then steps down to a 50% brightness
level within 5 minutes.

3. After being turned off for 48 hours, the product will enter sleep mode, which will
cause the remote control to stop working. You can turn the product back on again
with the power rotary knob.

yiy

|  The maximum brightness level is capped at 30% in the charging state.

Tripod Mount Screw Hole Power / Brightness Rotary Knob

4. You can control the product with the remote controller and rotary knob
simultaneously.

Low

2800min | 75%-100%  50%-75%  25%-50% 5%-25% 0%-5%

Color Temp. Rotary Knob ____ Power Input / Output Port

Standard Charging Time: About 5.5 Hours (30W PD Fast Charging) 5. If the remote control fails due to misoperation, please pair again following the

operating instructions.

Replace Remote Controller Battery
OPEN

I Vi

omin 55 280min ‘ffm\

HIGH 2500 lumens <

. PATTERYLEIEL: EXCLUSION CLAUSE
LOW 200 lumens 2800min ‘ | O [— [ — | —
] ] o — [ I— Olight is not liable for damages or injuries sustained resulting from the
| | | Ko [ — usage of the product inconsistent with the warnings in the manual.
| | | =]

White Light Mode 75m 20m
Yellow Light Mode

100% 75%-100%  50%-75%  25%-50% 0%-25%

DANGER

« DO NOT shine the light directly into human eyes. This may cause temporary
blindness or permanent damage to the eyes.

NOTE:
Use a 30W or higher USB power source for the fastest charging possible.

When charging with a USB power source that is less than 30W, charging times
will be extended.

(L)222*(W)76*(H)18Bmm 1670g /58.90z
(L)B.74*(W)2.99*(H)7.4in  (including the Odiance-RC)
REMOTE CONTROL Indoors: The radius < 10M
DISTANCE Outdoors: The radius < 6M

All above specifications are test results based on ANSI/NEMA FL1-2009 Standard.
The tests are performed indoors under a room temperature of 25 degrees celsius
with windless conditions. The runtime may vary depending on the external

and ventilation conditions, and these biases may affect the results of testing.

Odiance

1.500cd 0.8m IPXS o .
* DO NOT cover the product when it is on. The heat built-up may cause close

objects to burn or even result in unexpected disasters.

CHANGE

« If the product goes hot, please DO NOT place it in a backpack, fabric bag, or
fusible plastic container.

Odiance-RC

Thank you for purchasing this Olight Product. Please read this manual
carefully before use and keep it for future reference!

AFSTANDSBEDIENING
Nacisnij, aby wigczy¢ $wiatto, lub zwiekszy¢ poziom jasnosci (dostepne 10
pozioméw). Nacisnij i przytrzymaj przez 0.5 sekundy, aby bezposrednio
przejs¢ do najwyzszego poziomu jasnosci.
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RECHTER DRAAIKNOP (KLEURTEMP.)
Kleurtemperatuur wijzigen: Draai terwijl het licht aan is de knop met de klok mee
om de kleurtemperatuur te verlagen of tegen de klok in om de kleurtemperatuur te
verhogen.

Kaukosaatimen yhdistaminen: Valon ollessa pois paalta, tee seuraavat vaiheet 10
sekunnin aikana. Kaanna oikeaa saatonappia myotapaivaan 3 pykalaa,
vastapaivaan 3 pykdldd ja uudestaan mydtapaivaan 3 pykalaa. Kun valo vilkkuu
hitaasti 10 sekunnin ajan, se siirtyy yhdistamistilaan. Vilkkumisen aikana, paina
mitd tahansa kaukosaatimen nappia yhdistaaksesi sen. Yritd ylld mainittuja vaiheita
uudestaan, mikdli tarvetta.

(EN)English
HOW TO OPERATE

LEFT ROTARY KNOB (POWER)

ON/OFF: Rotate the knob clockwise to turn on or counterclockwise to turn off.
Stepless Adjustment of Brightness: While the light is on, rotate the knob clockwise

s

HVORDAN BRUKE
Vanster vridknapp (péslag)

P4 / Av: Rotera vridknappen medurs for att tinda lampan, rotera moturs for att
slécka.

CONTENTS

Opmerking: de kleurtemperatuur varieert van 2700K tot 6000K binnen 10 niveaus.
Elke stand van de draaiknop komt overeen met één niveau.

G Nacisnij, aby wylqczy¢ $wiatho, lub zmniejszy¢ poziom jasnosci (dostepne 10
off poziomdw). Nacisnij i przytrzymaj przez 0.5 sekundy, aby wytaczy¢ swiatho.

C+ FHURET, BE—RAT—EEE (10eR) , 5=

Kaukosaatimen yhteyden poisto: Valon ollessa latauksessa ja pois paalta tee

toincrease brightness or counterclockwise to d bright 6000K, H#ERFAE, {KI%0.58EZE6000K, Steglos justering av ljusstyrka: Medans lampan ar tand, rotera vridkanppen iedy Swiatlo j i<nij, aby zwiekszyé pozi S

. ¥ S P e : i Kiedy $wiatfo jest wigczone, nacisnij, aby zwiekszy¢ poziom barwy swiatta
(EN)English . - — _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ 01 RIGHT ROTARY KNOB (COLOR TEMP.) C- FIUAST, Bin—RIEE—te@E (108EE) , 55 SEE;?:;’a‘tI;’:t':e;tvggnsik““:a'?az'k:’l'ﬁld';i;’:::r?]'k;:a::Z?I:‘ipp'ia’r!:tsgmmn 4 medurs for att 6ka ljusstyrkan eller medurs for att minska ljusstyrkan. AFSTANDSBEDIENING c+ (dns¥epne lolpoziorrziw). Naiwyisz; pnzyinm t?dpogiia?ia barwie GgOOk.
(CN ) Sz 01 Change Color Temperature: While the light is on, rotate the knob clackwise to 2700K, #EHFARZE; K4%0.58HZE2700K, \%kkuu ;mpeasgi " sekur?t%a yhte; o poistamisgn mzrkiksi. Pykalaa. Hoger vridknapp (firgtemperatur) —on_ Druk één keer om et licht aan te zetten of de helderheid met één niveau te Naciénij i przytrzymaj przez 0.5 sekundy, aby bezposrednio przej$é do

decrease color temperature or counterclockwise to increase color temperature. EEE: SHE10sh, B e R, e findra fargtemperatur: Medans lampan & tand, rotera knappen medurs for att 9" verhogen (10 niveaus beschikbaar). Houd 0,5 seconden lang ingedrukt om najwyzszego poziomu.

(Fl)Finnish_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ 02 Note: The color temperature ranges from 2700K to 6000K within 10 levels. Each 31, AEEIMTE ISR, HAEREmES, T, 1T (NO)Norwegian sénka fargtemperaturen, rotera moturs for att dka férgtemperaturen. direct toegang te krijgen tot de helderste instelling G- Kiedy $wiatto jest wiaczone, nacisnij, aby zmniejszyé poziom barwy $wiatia
A position of the rotary knob corresponds to one level. SUEBINIRER, BRI, Eseal10sER B Notera: Firgtemperaturen &r justerbar mellan 2700 K och 6000 K, inom 10 niver. ¢y Druk é6n keer om het licht uit te schakelen of de helderheid met é¢n niveau (dostepne 10 pozioméw). Najnizszy poziom odpowiada barwie 2700K.
(NO) Norwegian _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 03 REMOTE CONTROL BRSO, HVORDAN OPERERE Varje position p8 vredet motsvarar en niva. off }]e vzrlagen A(10 nivheakusI beschikbaar). Houd 0,5 seconden lang ingedrukt om Nalcifnij i przytr;ymaj przez 0.5 sekundy, aby bezposrednio przejs¢ do
) ) ) ) ) VENSTRE ROTERENDE BRYTER (STROM) . et direct uit te schakelen. najnizszego poziomu.
(SV)Swedish_ _ _ _ _ ______. 04 Single press to turn the light on or increase the brightness by one level (10 levels B REREST, XHS10sK, IR ek EiRIeHAS, B FJARRKONTROLL C-+ Terwij het licht aan is, drukt u één keer op om de kleurtemperatuur met één

G+ available). Long press for 0.5 seconds to access the brightest seting directly. Pa/Av: Drei bryteren med klokken for & sI& pd eller mot klokken for & sId av. taczenie pilota: Po wylaczeniu $wiatfa, nalezy wykonaé nastepujace czynnosci w

on
WRTETTEAMY, AEBIRETEIERA, FHABMEIEREUE, BEiR ) L ) —on_ Enkeltryck for att tanda ljuset eller 6ka ljusstyrkan med en nivé (10 nivéer niveau te verhogen (10 niveaus beschikbaar) tot 6.000K. Houd 0,5 seconden : " ) e
(NL) Nederlands . _ _ _ _ _ . 04 ¢ Single press to tur the light off or decrease the brightness by one level (10 levels BfE, KTHRENE0SIEREETeh. Trinnlgs justering av lysstyrke: Mins Iyset er pd, drei bryteren med Klokken for & " tillgngliga). Tryck lange i 0,5 sekunder for att komma direkt till den ljusaste ang ingedrukt om direct 6.000K te bereiken. ciagu 10 sekund: przekrep pra\’lvlq’gglko: W prawo o 3 pozycje, w lewo o 3 pozyciel
o available). Long press for 0.5 seconds to tun it off directly gke lysstyrken eller mot klokken for & redusere lysstyrken. instéllningen Znowu w prawo 0 3 pozycje. Jesli $wiatto powoli pulsuje, 0znacza to przejécie w tryb
(PL)Polska . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _._ 05 ‘ ’ i (Fl)Finnish HOYRE ROTERENDE-BRYTER (FARGETEMP) ! ingen. C- Terwijl het licht aan is, drukt u één keer op de knop om de kleurtemperatuur parowania. Kiedy $wiatto pulsuje, nacisnij dowolny przycisk na pilocie, aby go

C+ While the light is on, single press to increase the color temperature by one level Enkeltryck fr att slécka ljuset eller minska ljusstyrkan med en niva (10 met één niveau (10 niveaus beschikbaar) te verlagen tot 2.700K. Houd 0,5 sparowac. Jesli nie udato sie sparowac pilota, powtdrz catq procedure.

DE) Deutsch . _ _ _ _ 06 (10 levels available) until it reaches 6,000K. Long press for 0.5 seconds to reach YT Endre fargetemperatur: Mens yset er p4, drei bryteren med lokken for & redusere o niver tillgingliga). Tryck lange i 0,5 sekunder for att stinga av den direkt. seconden lang ingedrukt om direct 2. 700K te bereiken. . ) ) ) ,
(DE) 6,000K directl. KAYTTOOIH“IE“ET fargetemperaturen eller mot klokken for & gke fargetemperaturen. Vedan| sane g ri ) . sng vt S il gt o e ime OdI?cza_me pilota: W trakcie 'adllawaf:f V;V'QCZiHEEIO DdeUktU'vk nalezy wykon:c
2 . o . VASEN SAATONAPPI . : : ; P C+ Medan lampan ar pa, tryck en gang for att oka fargtemperaturen med en niva Afstandsbediening koppelen: Voer na het uitschakelen van het licht de volgende nastepujace czynnosci w ciagu 10 sekund: przekreC prawa gatke w prawo o
( HU ) Magyarorszag _________ 07 C- While the ||ghtl|s on, smglg press to decrease the color temperature by one level On/0ff: Kadinnd saadinta mydtapdivadn kynnistidkses tandivid ’t::-'of.a;segmg:iﬂ;\Y:rrzr:;tf;?\,gmoK tl 000K innenfor 10 nivéer. Hver (10 nivder tillgangliga) tills den nér 6 000K. Tryck lange i 0,5 sekunder for att stappen uit binnen 10 seconden: draai de rechterdraaiknop snel met de klok mee pozycje, w lewo 0 4 pozycje i znowu w prawo 0 4 pozycje. Swiatto zapulsuje szybko
. (10 levels available) until it reaches 2,700K. Long press for 0.5 seconds to reach : aanifia saadinita myotapalvaan Kaynnistaaksesl ja vastapaivaan posis) ' nd 6 000K direkt. voor 3 standen, tegen de klok in voor 3 standen en dan weer met de klok mee voor 3 przez 10 sekund, zeby zasygnalizowac odtaczenie pilota.
(RU)Pycckwn - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ 08 2 700K direct) sammuttaaksesi valon. , tegen weer m 1
N Potaton Kikhauden st Vo olesss il st mptigiin [ 1oL - Wedanaman 3rtind, ko v r t i frerortion ot Q8 s vt porn ot cpon il roporse. (i (D
( ES ) Espaﬁol ____________ 09 Remote Control Pairing: After turning off the light, please complete the following tai vastapaivian kirkkauden s-éétémiseksi ' _on_ Trykk en gang for & sI pa lyset eller gke lysstyrken med ett niv (10 nivaer en nivd (lq n“’ﬁernt'"gang“g?) tills den nér 2 700K. Tryck lnge 10,5 d?igefcltwf?rd,' Druk tljdlens h?t kmpperen ,Snel op een willekeurige knop op de
10 steps within 10 seconds: quickly rotate the right rotary knob clockwise for 3 OIKEA SEATONAPP! ' G tilgiengelig). Et langt trykk i 0,5 sekunder gir direkte tilgang tl sterkeste sekunder for att n 2 700K direkt. :tap;;n oo om te koppelen. Als dit niet werkt, probeer dan de bovenstaande BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
(RO) Romanesc. — — - - - — - - - :)fot;ls(?,gt?&uslﬁ:;cl?gx‘;;l]s‘;%ieconds it ;23 ::::rgd the painaf: ::;g;sv\;hne Varilampétilan saato: Valon ollessa padlla. kadnnd siadintd myotapdividn ysnnstlingen o e o Fiérrkontrollparning: Efter at ha stackt fuset, utfor filjande steg inom 10 Ontkoppelen van de afstandsbediening: Voer tijdens het opladen wanneer het LINKER DREHSCHALTER (HELLIGKEID
( UA) Ukrainian 1 flashing. quickly press any button on the remote control to pair. I this does not Jarfampg an saat: Yalon olessa padtd, PP— vatap ¢ Trykk en gang for & sId av lyset eller redusere lysstyrken med ett niva (10 sekunder: vrid snabbt den hdgra vridknappen medurs i 3 Iagen, moturs i 3 lagen och product s uitgeschakeld de volgende stappen uit binnen 10 seconden: draai de AN/AUS: Den Drehschalter im Uhrzeigersinn drehen, um das Licht einzuschalten und
___________ 8, quickly p y ' pair. tai vastapaivadn varilampotilaa. o niver tilgiengelig). Et langt trykk i 0,5 sekunder sI3r av lyset direkte. sedan medurs igen i 3 lgen. Om lampan blinkar [3ngsamt i 10 sekunder har den " L gegen den Uhrzeigersinn, um es auszuschalten.
work, please try the steps above again. Huom: Varilamndtila sédtyy 10-portaisesti arvoien 2700-6000K valill. Jokai Sttin | parmingslige. Medan den blinkar. trvck snabbt o3 valfi k 5 rechterdraaiknop snel 4 standen met de klok mee, 4 standen tegen de klok in en dan
Jeygass. . 12 Romots Control De-aitine: Whils charsing when the oroduct s furmed off please uom: Varl i']}?° fla Saatﬁy.. ..'P;’._ aisesti arvojen 2/U9-6000R vallla. Jokainen C+ Mens lyset er pa, trykk for & gke fargetemperaturen med ett niva (10 nivier f I:” 'tp"’ﬁ"'”f_,s agtf' ¢ a(;' Z"ﬂ i fr'f e S"af,_ Pk va dntnappp _ nog een keer 4 standen met de klok mee. Het lampje knippert 10 seconden snel om Stufenlose Einstellung der Helligkeit: Den Drehschalter im eingeschalteten
complete the f0||°wing stepflwithin 10 sfcoﬁds- quicklypmtate the right rota};knob saatimen pykéld vastaa yhtd varilampotasoa. tilgiengelig) til den ndr 6000K. Trykk lenge i 0,5 sekunder for & nd 6000K direkte. Jarrkontrollen 1or att para. Um detta Inte fungerar, 10rsok med Stegen ovan gen. aan te geven dat het ontkoppelen is gelukt. Zustand im Uhrzeigersinn drehen, um die Helligkeit zu erhdhen und gegen den
(KRR _ . 13 lackwise by & positions, counterclockwise by 4 positions, and then clockwise once KAUKOSAADIN G- Mens lyset er p, trykk en gang for & redusere fargetemperaturen med ett 2]‘:;?3:';%623?1‘3::& dlnjerr]d:;(lia::;]ll)rl]ﬁ ;2; z?;;k\t/:|r:1lfr::;:;ﬁnrﬁgdztr?;1e m Uhrzeigerinn, um die Helligheit 2u veringern.
; b ot - - I o niva (10 nivertigiengelig) tl den nar 2700K. Trykk lenge i 0,5 sekunder for : ‘(PL)Polska RECHTER DREHSCHALTER (FARBTEMPERATUR
(THYWe . _ _ . 14 353:]';?”3 IP::::;’;ZS I:Ie light will flash quickly for 10 seconds to signal that the —on Paina virtakytkint kerran sytyttéaksesi valon tai lisitaksesi valon kirkkautta §Iﬁ§ (2700;Idirel:t§l. gelig) t rykk lenge | u positioner, moturs med 4 positioner och sedan medurs igen med 4 positioner, Ljuset C SC ( UR)

“9 (10 tasoa saatavilla). Paina pitkaan noin 0.5 sekunnin ajan asettaaksesi valon blinkar snabbt i 10 sekunder for att signalera att fiarrkontrollen inte léngre ar parad INSTRUKCJA UZYTKOWANIA Farbtemperatur einstellen: Den Drehschalter im eingeschalteten Zustand im

(FR)Francais . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _. 15 (N mwEX Hikkaimmalle aseuksell. Sammenkobling av fernkontroll: Nar lyset e sttav,fulfar flgende trinn innen med lampan. LEWA GALKA (ZASILANIE) uprzegersin rehen, um i Frblperatur 24 vernge und gegn de
. j Paina virtakytkintd kerran sammuttaaksesi valon tai vahentaaksesi valon 10 sekunder: Drei raskt den hgyre dreie knappen med klokken for 3 posisjoner, mot WiaczMytacz: Przekret salk by wlacayé Swiatlo. Przekret aalk rzeigerinn, um sie zu erhonen.
(IM)italia_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _____._ 16 BB "o Kirkkautta (10 tasoa saztavila). Paina pitkian noin 0.5 sekuntia Kiokken for 3 posisjoner, og deretter med Klokken igen for 3 posisjoner. His yset (NL) Nederlands s ;{,‘;"Cv;‘,;c'zyérzzwrggfa € W prawo, aby wiacnye Swiat. Frzetret gae Bitte beachten: Die Farbtemperatur kann in 10 Stufen von 2700 bis 6000K
SK) sl Kkyiazvk 16 EiRhER sammuttaaksesi valon suoraan. blinker sakte i 10 sekunder, s& har det gatt inn i paringsmodus. Mens den blinker, HOE TE BEDIENEN T L ) eingestellt werden.
(SK) Slovenskyjazyk . _ _ _ _ _ _ _. TR/ IRRTSHREEREnITAL, AT S IR A, C+ Valon ollessa paalla paina kerran nostaaksesi varilampitilaa (10 tasoa {ryki raskt pa hvilken som helst knapp pa flemkontrollen for & pare. Huis defte ke Bezstopniowa rigulz,u_:]a la%ljo;m:kk e S,\ﬁlaﬂo |J est wlaczone, przekrec gake w FERNBEDIENUNG
PT) Portugué 17 5 = ; saatavilla) kunnes taso 6000K saavutetaan. Paina pitkaén noin 0.5 sekuntia fungerer,genta rinnene ovenfor 4 nyt LINKER DRAKINOP (POWER) pras, aby IGKSHE s7oss, FEAIES Gl e, 2y i snost on_ Den Schalter driicken, um das Licht einzuschalten oder die Helligkeit
(PT) Portugués. — — — - — - —— - R: RFEFBIAN. TS, INISEse, SRR, MRS, nostaaksesi suoraan korkeimpaan vrilampdtilaan. Koble av fiernkontroll: Mens produkter er sI3tt av og stér pa lading, fullfgr falgende Aan/Uit: Draai de knop met de klok mee om in te schakelen of tegen de klok in om LEWA GALKA (BARWA SWIATEA) = . g

97 erhihen (10 Helligkeitsstufen verfiigbar). Fiir 0,5 Sekunden gedriickt halten,
um direkt die hellste Stufe zu aktivieren.

RS trinn innen 10 sekunder. Drei raskt den hgyre dreieknappen med klokken 4 uit te schakelen.

posisjoner, mot klokken med 4 posisjoner og deretter med klokken igjen me 4
posisjoner. Lyset vil blinke raskt i 10 sekunder for & signalisere at fiernkontrollen er
koblet av.

Zmiana barwy $wiatta: Kiedy Swiatfo jest wiaczone, przekre¢ gatke w prawo lub
lewo, aby zmienic barwe Swiatfa.

C- Valon ollessa paalld paina kerran laskeaksesi varildmpatilaa (10 tasoa
saatavilla) kunnes taso 2700K saavutetaan. Paina pitkdén noin 0.5 sekuntia
nostaaksesi suoraan matalimpaan varilampatilaan.

BiRhEH
BETE: TR, MEEHIEEAIHERER, PNt EEiRSRE.

R BIEEEM2700KEI6000K, £HA10MENL, EiRIEHEE—IE
BIREE—, 01

Traploze aanpassing van de helderheid: Draai terwijl het licht aan is de knop met
de klok mee om de helderheid te verhogen of tegen de klok in om de helderheid te
verlagen.

G Den Schalter driicken, um das Licht auszuschalten oder die Helligkeit zu
ot verringern (10 Helligkeitsstufen verfiigbar). Fiir 0,5 Sekunden gedriickt halten,
um das Licht direkt auszuschalten.

Uwaga: Zakres barwy swiatta wynosi od 2700K do 6000K. Dostepnych jest 10
poziomow, kazdy przypisany do danej pozycji gatki.
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C+ Imeingeschalteten Zustand den Schalter driicken, um die Farbtemperatur
um eine Stufe zu erhdhen (10 Stufen verfiighar) bis 6000K erreicht sind. Fiir
0,5 Sekunden gedriickt halten, um direkt 6000K zu aktivieren.

C- Im eingeschalteten Zustand den Schalter driicken, um die Farbtemperatur

um eine Stufe zu verringern (10 Stufen verfiigbar) bis 2700K erreicht sind.
Fiir 0,5 Sekunden gedriickt halten, um direkt 2700K zu aktivieren.

A bekapcsolt lampa szinhémérséklete egyszeri gombnyomasra 1 fokozattal
n6 (10 fokozat érhet el), egészen 6000K eléréséig. 0,5 méasodperces
nyomva tartassal a lampa kozvetleniil 6000K-re allithatd.

C+ MMoka GpoHapb BKIOYEH, HaXMIUTe OANH Pa3, YTOBbI yBeNMUUTL
LIBETOBYIO TemMrepaTypy Ha OAVH YpOoBeHb (focTynHo 10
YPOBHeit), NoKa OHa He focTurHeT 6000K. HaxmuTe n yaepxusaiite
KHOMKY B TeUeHWI NonceKkyHAbl AnA akTuBaLmm 6000K.

G Pulse una vez el boton para apagar la luz o disminuir la potencia en un nivel
— (10 niveles disponibles). Mantenga presionado durante 0,5 dos para
apagarlo directamente.

C+ Dupa ce aprindeti lanterna, apasare scurta pentru a creste culoarea
temperaturii cu un nivel (sunt disponibile 10 nivele) pana ce atinge 6000k.
Apasare lunga pentru 0.5 sec pentru a accesa valoarea maxima direct (6000k).

C- Konu nixtapuK yBiMKHEHWIA, HATUCHITb OAVH pas3, Wob
3MEHLLUMTYN KONipHY TemrnepaTypy Ha OAVH piBeHb (OCTynHO
10 piBHiB), NOKM BOHa He gocArHe 2700K. HaTuCHITD i
yTpumyiiTe npotarom 0,5 ¢, Wwob sigpasy nepeiitn ao 2700K.

C-  Abekapesolt ldmpa szinhdmérséklete egyszeri gombnyomasra 1 fokozattal
cstkken (10 fokozat érhetd el), egészen 2700K eléréséig. 0,5 méasodperces
nyomva tartassal a lampa kozvetleniil 2700K-re allithatd.

C+ Cuando la luz esté encendida, presione una vez el botén para aumentar la
temperatura de color en un nivel (10 niveles disponibles) hasta que alcance

los 6000K. Mantenga presionado durante 0,5 segundos para alcanzar los

6000K directamente.

C- Cuando la luz esté encendida, presione una vez el boton para disminuir la
temperatura de color en un nivel (10 niveles disponibles) hasta que alcance
los 2700K. Mantenga presionado durante 0,5 segundos para alcanzar los
2700 K directamente.

C- Dupa ce aprindeti lanterna, apasare scurta pentru a micsora culoarea
temperaturii cu un nivel (sunt disponibile 10 nivele) pana ce atinge 2700k.
Apasare lunga pentru 0.5 sec pentru a accesa valoarea minima direct (2700k).

C- Moka GoHapb BbIKIIOYEH, HAXMITE OfVH Pa3, 4ToObI
YMEHbLINTb LIBETOBYIO TEMMNEPATYpy Ha OANH YPOBEHb
(noctynHo 10 ypoBHet), noka OHa He focTurHeT 2700K.
HaxmuTe 1 ynepxmsaiiTe KHOMKY B TeUEHUM NONCEKYHbI ANA
aKTmBayum 2700K.

3'eAHaHHA NyNbTa ANCTaHLiNHOTO KepyBaHHA 3 NixTapukom: icna
BUMKHEHHSA fliXTap1Kka BUKOHaiTe HacTynHi Aii npoTtarom 10 cekyHp:
LIBW/IKO NOBEPHITb NPaBUi NepemMmnKay 3a roANHHIUKOBOIO CTPINKO0
Ha 3 no3uLji, NPOTN rOANHHMKOBOI CTPINKM Ha 3 No3uLii, a NOTiM 3HOBY
3a rOAVHHVIKOBOIO CTPINKOK Ha 3 no3uuii. AKLLO iHAWKaTOpP NOBINbHO
6nmmae npotarom 10 ceKyHA, Lie 03Havag, Wo NPUCTPIil YBINLLOB [0
pexumMy napysarHs. [1ig Yac MUTrOTIHHA WBMAKO HAaTUCHITb Ha
6yfb-AKy KHOMKY Ha NynbTi AMCTaHLINHOTO KepyBaHHA. AKLO Lie He
cnpauioBano, CnpobyiiTe Le pa3 NOBTOPUTI HaBeAEHi BuLLE Aii.

Imperecherea telecomenzii: Dupa ce opriti lanterna, in maxim 10 secunde: rotiti
butonul din DREAPTA in sensul ceasului 3 poxzitii, invers sensului acelor ceasului 3
pozitii si din nou in sensul ceasului 3 pozitii. Lanterna va emite flash-uri scurte
pentru 10 secunde — a intrat in modul de imperechere. Cat timp lanterna emite
flash-uri apasati orice buton al telecomenzii pentru a o imperecha.

Taviranyito parositas: A ldmpa bekapcsolasa utén, kérjik, hajtsa végre a
kovetkezé |épéseket 10 méasodpercen beliil: gyorsan forgassa a jobb oldali gombot 3
allasnyit az oramutato jarasaval megegyez6 iranyba, majd 3 allasnyit az ramutatd
jarasaval ellentétes iranyba, majd 3 allasnyit ismét az oramutatd jarésaval
megegyezd iranyba. Ha a lampa 10 méasodpercen at lassan villog, sikeresen
belépett a parositas modba. Mialatt a lampa villog, a parositashoz gyorsan nyomja
meg a taviranyitd barmelyik gombjat. Ha a parositas nem sikeriilt, ismételje meg a
fenti Iépéseket.

FERNBEDIENUNG KOPPELN: Nach dem Ausschalten innerhalb von 10 Sekunden
die folgenden Schritte durchfiihren: Schnell den rechten Drehschalter um 3
Positionen im Uhrzeigersinn, dann um 3 Positionen gegen den Uhrzeigersinn und
anschlieBend wieder um 3 Positionen im Uhrzeigersinn drehen, um den
Kopplungs-Modus zu aktivieren. Wenn das Licht fiir 10 Sekunden langsam blinkt,
wurde der Kopplungs-Modus aktiviert. Wahrenddessen einen der Schalter auf der
Fernbedienung driicken, um sie mit der Lampe zu koppeln. Falls es nicht
funktioniert, die obigen Schritte noch einmal wiederholen.

FERNBEDIENUNG ENTKOPPELN: Wahrend des Aufladevorgangs im
ausgeschalteten Zustand die folgenden Schritte innerhalb von 10 Sekunden
durchfiihren: Schnell den rechten Drehschalter um 4 P im Uhrzei

dann um 4 Positionen gegen den Uhrzeigersinn und anschlieBend wieder um 4
Positionen im Uhrzeigersinn drehen. Das Licht blinkt fiir 10 Sekunden schnell, um zu
signalisieren, dass die Fernbedienung erfolgreich entkoppelt wurde.

n AunC 0 NyNbTa ynf nocne
BbIK/NIoYeHNs GoHaps, B TeueHnr 10 cekyHA BbINOMHNUTE Cledylolee:
BbicTpo noBepHuTE NpaBbiii NOBOPOTHbIN NepeksioyaTenb Mo YacoBow
CTpenKe Ha 3 NONOXeHMs, 3aTeM NPOTUB YaCOBO CTPENKM Ha 3
NONOXeHA, a 3aTeM CHOBa Ha 3 NOMOXeHWA Mo YacoBoii cTpenke. Ecin
NHONKATOP MeANIEHHO MUraeT B TeYeHUn 10 CeKYH[, 3HauuT NynbT
rOTOB K NOAK/0YeHNI0. Bo Bpema MuraHua 6bicTpo HaxmuTe Ha niobyio
KHOMKY Ha nynbTe 418 NOAKN0YEHNA ANCTaHLMOHHOIO yrpaBneHus.
Ecnun ycTpoiicTBO He MOAKMI0UMNOCh, NOBTOPUTE BCE 3aHOBO.

Stergerea unei telecomenzi memorate: Dupa ce opriti lanterna, in maxim 10
secunde: rotiti butonul din DREAPTA in sensul ceasului 4 poxzitii, invers sensului
acelor ceasului 4 pozitii si din nou in sensul ceasului 4 pozitii. Lanterna va emite
flash-uri scurte pentru 10 secunde pentru a confirma stergerea telecomenzii.

BUKOPUCTAHHA
JiBuii nepemukay ((KUBJTIEHHSA)

YBiMKHeHHA/BuMKHeHHsA: ObepTaiiTe nepemmnKkay 3a
FOAVIHHUKOBOIO CTPINKOO ANA YBIMKHEHHSA | NPOTN rOANHHKOBOI

Emparejamiento de control remoto: Después de apagar la luz, complete los
siguientes pasos en 10 segundos: gire rapidamente el interruptor giratorio derecho
en el sentido de las agujas del reloj nuevamente 3 posiciones, en sentido contrario a
las agujas del reloj 3 posiciones y luego en el sentido de las agujas del reloj
nuevamente 3 posiciones. Si la luz parpadea lentamente durante 10 segundos, ha
entrado en el modo de emparejamiento. Mientras parpadea, presione rapidamente
cualquier boton del control remoto para emparejarlo. Si esto no funciona, intente los
pasos anteriores nuevamente.

Pos’ejHaHHA NynbTa AnCTaHLiliHOro KepysaHHs: ig yac
3apAAXKaHHA NP BUMKHEHOMY MPUCTPOT BUKOHaNTe Taki fii ipoTArom
10 ceKyHA: LWBWAKO NOBEPHITb NPaBUi NepemMmnKkay 3a roANHHIKOBOKO
CTPINKOIO Ha 4 No3uLi, NPOTV FOAVHHIKOBOI CTPINKM Ha 4 no3uuii, a
MOoTiM LLie pa3 3a FOAVHHIKOBOIO CTPINKO Ha 4 no3uuii. IHguKaTop
LIBUAKO 3a61mae npoTarom 10 CeKyH, CUrHanisyioum npo ycniwxe
Bif'€AHAHHSA.

A taviranyito parositasanak megsziintetése: Toltés kizben, amikor a ldmpa
kikapcsolt allapotban van, kérjiik, hajtsa végre a kovetkezd lépéseket 10
mésodpercen beliil: gyorsan forgassa a jobb oldali gombot 4 alldsnyit az Gramutatd
jarasaval megegyezé iranyba, majd 4 allasnyit az dramutato jarasaval ellentétes
iranyba, majd 4 allasnyit ismét az ramutato jardséval megegyez irdnyba. Ha a
lampa 10 masodpercen at gyorsan villog, az azt jelzi, hogy a parositas
megsziintetése sikeriilt.

or Anc 0 NyNbTa ynf BO Bpems
3apsAfKN, Koraa GoHapb BbIKIIOUEH, B TeueHn 10 CeKyHA BbIMOHNUTE
cnepytowee: bbICTPO NoOBepPHYUTE NPaBblii NOBOPOTHbIN NepekstoyaTent
110 4aCoBOi CTPESIKE Ha 4 NONOXKEHIA, 3aTeM NPOTUB YACOBO CTPENKM

Desvinculacion de control remoto: Cuando la linterna esté apagada y cargando,
complete los siguientes pasos en 10 segundos: gire rapidamente el interruptor
giratorio derecho en el sentido de las agujas del reloj 4 posiciones, en sentido

Ha 4 NONOXeHN#, a 3aTeM CHOBa Ha 4 NOIOXeHIA MO YacoBON CTperke. contrario a las agujas del reloj 4 posiciones y luego en el sentido de las agujas del CTPINKM AN1A BUMKHEHHA "mepOKT' . ) ) [:3::) -3 =18k q 2EHS W) 27: Fo|Es} A 9 Ao, 29H =
1 HASZNALAT MGDJA MHCTE’VKLWIFl ) WHpnkatop 6yaet Murath B TeueHnn 10 CEKyHA, CUHanU3mpyio o6 reloj una vez més 4 posiciones. La_ luz parpadearé ré_pidamente durante 10 I'InaBHe. perynioBaHHs AckpaBocTi: Konn NiXTaPUK YBiMKHEHUT, A ) 7 (BiE) AN RO 2 B W) 795 o] = Sl el o,
n POTHbII nep Tenb (Mw ): YCNELIHOM OTKNIO4EHUN NynbTa. segundos para indicar que el desvinculamiento es exitoso. MOBEPHITb NepemmnKay 3a roANHHUKOBOI CTPINKO And

BAL OLDALI FORGATHATO GOMB (FOKAPCSOL0)

Be/Ki: Forgassa a gombot az éramutatd jaraséval megegyezé iranyba a lampa
bekapcsoldsahoz és forgassa a gombot az dramutat jaraséaval ellentétes iranyba a
lampa kikapcsolashoz.
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36ibLUEeHHA ACKPaBOCTi abo NPOTV FOAVHHNKOBOI CTPINKM ANA
3MeHLLEeHHA ACKPaBOCTi.

Mpaswuit nepemukay (KOJNIPHA TEMMNEPATYPA)

3miHa KonipHoi TemnepaTtypu: Mpy yBIMKHEHOMY NixTapuKy
MOBEPHITb NepemMmnKay 3a FOANHHUKOBOI CTPINKOK Ans
3MeHLUEeHHA KonipHoi TemnepaTypy abo NPOTH rOAUHHUKOBOT
CTPINKK AnA 36inblieHHs KonipHoi TemnepaTypu.

BKN/BbIKN: NOBEPHUTE NEepeKioyaTesb Mo YacoBOW CTPENKe, 4Tobbl
BK/IOUNTb pOHAPb, 1 MPOTHB YACOBOI CTPEMKM, YTO €ro BbIKMIOUNTb.
MnaBHaA perynnpoBKa APKOCTU: Koraa GoHapb BKIOYEH,
NOBEPHNTE NepeKioyaTesb Mo YacoBOW CTPENKe, YTobbI yBENNUMTL
APKOCTb, U NPOTUB YAaCOBOI CTPENKM, YTO €€ YMEHbLUMUT.

P Tenb (LiBeToBas Temneparypa)
W3meHeHMe uBeTOBOI TeMnepaTypbl: KorAa GoHapb BKIOYEH,
NoBepHUTE NepekioyaTesb Mo YacoBOW CTPesKe, YTobbl
YMEHbLINTD LIBETOBYIO TemMMnepaTypy, ¥ NPOTUB YaCoBOW CTPENKMU,
4TO ee yBeNmUnTb.

MpumeuaHne: LBeTOBaA TemnepaTtypa Bapbupyetca ot 2700K go
6000K B npepenax 10 ypoBHeit. Kaxjoe nonoxeHre NoBOPOTHOrO
nepeknyaTens COOTBETCTBYET OAHOMY YPOBHIO.

AUCTAHLMOHHDIN MYNbT YNPABNEHVE

MODO DE USO
INTERRUPTOR GIRATORIO IZQUIERDO (POTENCIA)

Encendido/ Apagado: Gire el interruptor en el sentido de las agujas del reloj para
encender o en sentido contrario a las agujas del reloj para apagar.

MOD DE OPERARE
BUTONUL ROTATIV DIN STANGA (POWER)
Pornit/Oprit: Rotiti butonul in sensul ceasului pentru a porni si invers pentru a opri.

Fokozatmentes fényer&allitas: A bekapcsolt 4llapotban I6vé lampan forgassa a
gombot az dramutatd jaraséval megegyez6 iranyba a fényerd noveléséhez vagy
forgassa a gombot az 6ramutatd jardsaval ellentétes iranyba a fényeré
csokkentéséhez.

JOBB OLDALI FORGATHATO GOMB (SZINHOMERSEKLET)

A szinhdmérséklet megvaltoztatasa: A bekapcsolt allapotban évé lampan
forgassa a gombot az Gramutatd jardsaval megegyez4 iranyba a szinhémérséklet
csokkentéséhez vagy forgassa a gombot az oramutatd jardsaval ellentétes iranyba a
szinhémérséklet noveléséhez.

Megjegyzés: A szinhémérséklet 2700K és 6000K kozotti tartomanyban, 10

n 7 THbIN

F P

Reglarea intensitatii: Dupa pornire rotiti in sensul ceasului pentru a creste si
invers pentru a micsora intensitatea.

BUTONUL ROTATIV DIN DREAPTA (COLOR TEMP.)

Schimbarea culorii luminii: Dupa ce porniti lanterna rotiti butonul pentru a
modifica culoarea.

Mpumitka: KonipHa Temnepatypa BapitoeTbca Bif 2700K o 6000K
y AianasoHi 10-Tv piBHiB. KoxHe NonoxeHHA nepemmnkaya
BiANoBigae oqHOMY PiBHIO.

AUCTAHUIAHE KEPYBAHHA
-on. OpHOPa30Be HaTUCKaHHA BKNIOYAE NIXTapuK abo 36inbLuye
‘" AckpasicTb Ha 0AuWH piBeHb (gocTynHo 10 pisHis). Tpusane
HaTWUCKaHHA NpoTArom 0,5 C NepeBoANTDb NIXTAPUK Y peXxnum

Regulacion de la luz: Con la luz encendida, gire el interruptor en el sentido de las
agujas del reloj para aumentar la intensidad o en el sentido contrario a las agujas
del reloj para disminuir la potencia.

INTERRUPTOR GIRATORIO DERECHO (TEMPERATURA DE COLOR)

Cambiar la temperatura de color: Cuando la luz esté encendida, gire el interruptor
en el sentido de las agujas del reloj para disminuir la temperatura del color o en el
sentido contrario a las agujas del reloj para aumentar la temperatura del color.
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Culoarea variaza de la 2700k (calda) la 6000k (rece) in 10 trepte. Fiecare pozitie AQe w72 9z

corespunde cu un nivel.

fokozatban éllithato. A forgathaté gomb minden egyes allasa 1 fokozatnak felel meg. ) ) MaKCMMasnbHOI ACKPaBOCTi. —QIBEHBBRNBRECTIERATEET, C+ ZOlEZ AA QIS v, MES 18] F2vl Mews) g
oo HaxmuTe oAV pas, uToGbI BKIIOUMTL GOHAPL UMY yBENMuMTL Nota: La temperatura de color varfa de 2700K a 6000K dentro de 10 niveles. Cada TELECOMANDA < OEHODAZOBE HATHCKAHHA BUMMKAE RIXTADUK 260 SMEHLLYE . \ _ GA (10 ©A AHE 7F5) R AF2ste] 231 6000K7F
FERNBEDIENUNG g5 ApKOCTb Ha 0AMH ypoBeHb (ROcTynHO 10 yposHel). HaxmuTe click del interruptor giratorio corresponde a un ivel. _on Apasare scurta pentru a porni lanterna sau pentru a creste intensitatea un Y Oanop P 4 g YYIMIUvITRE TANEFT, HLCRBEEET HUth BES 0.5% 2o 217 28 6000Ke] vhe

off ACKPaBiCTb Ha OAWH piBeHb (FocTynHo 10 piBHiB). Tpusane
HaTWCKaHHA npoTtarom 0,5 € Biapasy BUMMKAE JliXTapuK.

o LALTHES, (10U ~NLGEERE) 0SHRELT L.
—RI<ATIZLET.
C+ 74 METLTLBE5(S, 6,000KISETBETY YT LY
Uyogde, BEEEILALEFES, (10U ~LEEET
BOSTRIELT 5L, —KI<6,000KISAY £,
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n yaepxuBainte KHOMKY B TeYeHUN NONCeKyHAbl ANnA
BK/IOYEHMA MAKCUMANIbHOMO peXxnma ApKOCTH.

—on_ Egyszeri gombnyomésra a lsmpa bekapcsol, vagy 1 fokozattal n6 a fényeré
07 (10 fokozat érhets el). 0,5 masodperces nyomva tartassal a limpa
kdzvetleniil a leger6sebb fokozatra all.

95 nivel (10 nivele disponibile). Apasare lunga pentru 0.5 secunde pentru a
accesa modul maxim direct.
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CONTROL REMOTO

-on_ Pulse una vez el botén para encender la luz, 0 aumentar la potencia en un
‘& nivel (10 niveles disponibles). Mantenga presionado durante 0,5 segundos
para entrar en el modo de potencia mas alta directamente.

C+ Konu nixTapuk yBiMKHEHWI, HATUCHITb OfUH pas3, o6
36iNbLUNTY KONIPHY TeMNepaTypy Ha OAVH piBeHb (JOCTYNHO
10 piBHiB), NOKM BOHa He focarHe 6000K. HaTucHiTb i
yTpumyiiTe 0,5 ¢, Wob6 Biapasy nepenTtn o 6000K.
11

HaxmuTte ofnH pas, 4To6bl BbIKMIOUNTL GOHAPH UM YMEHBLIUTH

o APKOCTb Ha OAAUH ypoBeHb (BocTynHO 10 ypoBHeii). Haxmute n
YAEPXKNBalTe KHOMKY B TEYEHUM MONCEKYHAbI, YTOObI
BbIKNMIOUNTL GOHAPb. 8

¢y Apasare scurta pentru a stinge lanterna sau pentru a micsora intensitatea
ot un nivel (10 nivele disponibile). Apasare lunga pentru 0.5 secunde pentru a
opri lanterna direct.

[ Egyszeri gombnyomésra a lampa kikapcsol, vagy 1 fokozattal csokken a
o fényerd (10 fokozat érhet6 el). 0,5 méasodperces nyomva tartéssal a lampa
kozvetlenil kikapcsolhatd. 07
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BOTAO ROTATIVO DIREITO (TEMPERATURA DE COR)

Alterar temperatura de cor: Enquanto a luz estiver acesa, gire o botao no sentido
horario para diminuir a temperatura da cor ou no sentido anti-horério para
aumentar a temperatura da cor.

LAVY OTOCNY GOMBIK (NAPAJANIE)

0n/0ff: Otacanim gombika v smere hodinovych ruciciek zapnete alebo proti smeru
hodinovych ruciciek vypnete.
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UTILISATION
INTERRUPTEUR ROTATIF GAUCHE (PUISSANCE)

ALLUMAGE/EXTINCTION : Tournez le bouton dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre
pour allumer ou dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre pour éteindre.

MODALITA D'UTILIZZO
MANOPOLA ROTANTE DI SINISTRA (ACCENSIONE)

On/0ff: ruotare la manopola in senso orario per accendere o in senso antiorario per
spegnere.

WARRANTY

Within 30 days of purchase: Contact the original seller for repair or
replacement.

FCC STATEMENT

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and

(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.

WARNING: Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Plynulé nastavenie jasu: Ked je svetlo zapnuté, otdCajte gombikom v smere
hodinovych ruciciek pre zvySenie jasu alebo proti smeru hodinovych ruciciek pre
Znizenie jasu.

PRAVY OTOCNY GOMBIK (TEPLOTA FARBY)

Zmena teploty farby: Ked'je svetlo zapnuté, otaCanim gombika v smere
hodinovych ruciciek zniZite teplotu farieb alebo proti smeru hodinovych ruciciek
2vysite teplotu farieb.

Nota: A temperatura de cor varia de 2700K a 6000K em 10 niveis. Cada posicao do
botao giratorio corresponde a um nivel.

CONTROLE REMOTO

o0 Pressione uma vez para acender a luz ou aumentar o britho em um nivel (10
9 niveis disponiveis). Pressione e segure por 0,5 segundos para acessar
diretamente a configuracao mais brilhante.

Within 2 years of purchase: Contact Olight for repair or replacement.

Modification progressive de la luminosité : lorsque la lampe est allumée, tournez
le bouton dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre pour augmenter la luminosité ou
dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre pour la diminuer.

INTERRUPTEUR ROTATIF DROIT (TEMPERATURE DE COULEUR)

Modifier la température de couleur : Lorsque la lampe est allumée, tournez le
bouton dans le sens horaire pour diminuer la température de couleur ou dans le
sens antihoraire pour I'augmenter.

Regolazione continua della luminosita: mentre la luce ¢ accesa, ruotare la
manopola in senso orario per aumentare la luminosita o in senso antiorario per
diminuirla.

MANOPOLA ROTANTE DI DESTRA (TEMP. COLORE)

Cambia la temperatura del colore: Mentre la luce & accesa, ruotare la manopola
in senso orario per diminuire la temperatura del colore 0 in senso antiorario per
aumentare la temperatura del colore.

This warranty does not cover normal wear and tear, modifications,
misuse, disintegrations, negligence, accidents, improper maintenance, or
repair by anyone other than an authorized retailer or Olight itself.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a
Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are
designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a
residential installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions,
may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this
equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which
can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to
try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the
receiver is connected.

Consult the dealer or an experienced radio / TV technician for help.

Poznamka: Teplota farieb sa pohybuje od 2700 K do 6000 K v ramci 10 drovni.

Kazd4 poloha otoéného gombika zodpoveds jednej drovni ¢y Pressione uma vez para desligar a luz ou diminuir o brilho em um nivel (10

off niveis disponiveis). Pressione e segure por 0,5 segundos para desliga-lo
diretamente.

DIALKOVE OVLADANIE

Remarque : la température de couleur varie de 2700K & 6000K sur 10 niveaux. USA Customer Support: cs@olightstore.com

Chaque position du bouton rotatif correspond a un niveau.

Nota: la temperatura del colore varia da 2700 K a 6000 K in 10 livelli. Ciascuna
posizione della manopola rotante corrisponde ad un livello.

C+ Enquanto a luz estiver acesa, pressione uma vez para aumentar a
temperatura da cor em um nivel (10 niveis disponiveis) até atingir 6.000K.
Pressione e segure por 0,5 segundos para atingir 6.000K diretamente.

on_ Jedingm stlatenim zapnete svetlo alebo zvy3ite jas o jednu drover
“9* (dostupnych je 10 Grovni). DIhym stladenim na 0,5 sekundy ziskate priamy
pristup k najjasnejSiemu nastaveniu.

- . . Global Customer Support: customer-service@olightworld.com
ANUANNUTIE (IWILID5)

TELECOMANDO REMOTO

-on_ Premere una volta per accendere la luce o aumentare la luminosita di un
9 livello (10 livelli disponibili). Premere a lungo per 0,5 secondi per accedere
direttamente all'impostazione pitl potente.

TELECOMMANDE

—on Appuyez une fois pour allumer la lampe ou augmenter la luminosité d'un
“9° niveau (10 niveaux disponibles). Appuyez longuement pendant 0,5 seconde
pour accéder directement au niveau le plus haut.

lerla: wapalumadsnitnifieda vianudauninuiiaie Visit www.olightworld.com to see our complete product

- Enquanto a luz estiver acesa, pressione uma vez para diminuir a . . L
C- P b line of portable illumination tools.

temperatura da cor em um nivel (10 niveis disponiveis) até atingir 2.700K.
Pressione e segure por 0,5 segundos para atingir 2.700K diretamente.

FmsSuanusieuunlifidunau: lurnzilndaag Wugulumudnunfnifedia
ANNAT vEanaudnunRniieananuaing

g Jedingm stlacenim vypnete svetlo alebo zniZite jas o jednu Grover (dostupnych
it je 10 drovni). DIhym stlacenim na 0,5 sekundy ho priamo vypnete.

gniiauyuaan (guugiid.) C+ Ked'je svetlo zapnuté, jednjm stlacenim zvySite teplotu farieb o jednu
Giroven (dostupnych je 10 drovni), kym nedosiahne 6000 K. DIhym stlacenim

na 0,5 sekundy dosiahnete priamo 6000 K.

Emparelhamento do controle remoto: Depois de desligar a luz, conclua as etapas
a seguir em 10 segundos: gire rapidamente o botdo giratdrio direito no sentido
horério para 3 posicdes, anti-horario para 3 posicdes e, em seguida, no sentido
horério novamente para 3 posigdes. Se a luz piscar lentamente por 10 segundos,
ele entrou no modo de emparelhamento. Enquanto pisca, pressione rapidamente
qualquer botao no controle remoto para emparelhar. Se isso nao funcionar, tente as
etapas acima novamente.

FuAeugungia: g Appuyez une fois pour éteindre la lampe ou diminuer la luminosité d'un
o niveau (10 niveaux disponibles). Appuyez longuement pendant 0,5 seconde

pour I'éteindre directement.

G Premere una volta per spegnere la luce o diminuire la luminosita di un
~ofr . livello (10 livelli disponibili). Premere a lungo per 0,5 secondi per spegnerla
direttamente.

anzilwilaeg Winsulumudnunfnuieanguugiid vianudauniniaia
uuiid

C- Ked'je svetlo zapnuté, jedinym stlacenim znfZite teplotu farieb o jednu
Giroven (dostupnych je 10 drovni), kym nedosiahne hodnotu 2700 K. Dihym
stlacenim na 0,5 sekundy dosiahnete priamo 2700 K.

C+ Lorsque la lampe est allumée, appuyez une fois pour augmenter la
température de couleur d'un niveau (10 niveaux disponibles) jusqu'a ce
qu'elle atteigne 6000K. Appuyez longuement pendant 0,5 seconde pour
atteindre directement 6000K.

C- Lorsque la lampe est allumée, appuyez une fois pour diminuer la
température de couleur d'un niveau (10 niveaux disponibles) jusqu'a ce
qu'elle atteigne 2700K. Appuyez longuement pendant 0,5 seconde pour

C+ Mentre la luce & accesa, premere una volta per aumentare la temperatura
del colore di un livello (10 livelli disponibili) fino a raggiungere 6.000 K.
Premere a lungo per 0,5 secondi per raggiungere direttamente i 6.000K.

dadunaguu)iidagludas 2700K 1 6000k melu 10 s2AL wARzAUMIITANMYUAE
sanARasiuszAunile

Parovanie dialkového ovladaca: Po vypnuti svetla vykonajte do 10 sekiind
nasledujiice kroky: rychlo otoCte pravy otocny gombik v smere hodinovych ruciciek
pre 3 polohy, proti smeru hodinovych ruciciek pre 3 polohy a potom znova v smere
hodinovych ruciciek pre 3 polohy. Ak kontrolka pomaly blika 10 sekind, vstipilo do
rezimu parovania. Pocas blikania rychlo stlacte lubovolné tlacidlo na dialkovom

RF Warning Statement:

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The device
can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction.

gom o may
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C- Mentre la luce & accesa, premere una volta per diminuire la temperatura
del colore di un livello (10 livelli disponibili) fino a raggiungere i 2.700 K.
Premere a lungo per 0,5 secondi per raggiungere direttamente 2.700K.

Desemparelhamento do controle remoto: Durante o carregamento quando o
produto estiver desligado, conclua as etapas a seguir em 10 segundos: gire
rapidamente o botéo giratdrio direito em 4 posicdes no sentido horario, 4 posicdes
no sentido anti-horario, em seguida, no sentido horario novamente em 4 posicdes.

0» naasudsuiedalinwiasnanuadnmidsszau (FlWiaan 10 szau) naAsly
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atteindre directement 2700K. Abbinamento del telecomando: dopo aver spento la luce, completare i seguenti ovladati na sparovanie. Ak to nepomdze, skiste kroky uvedené vy3Sie znova. Aluz piscard rai -
v wa a o e o . ) ’ ) ! ) ’ uz piscara rapidamente por 10 segundos para sinalizar que o desemparelhamen- IC STATEMENT
=ilwidnag Tt A 3l z . . - . P M - - . N .
C+ nsmirliineg BinanTARAEIL MmN (Alifion 10 550) ) . N L passaggi entro 10 secondi: ruotare rapidamente la manopola destra in senso orario Deparovanie dialkového ovladata: Potas nabijania, ked je produkt vypnuty, to foi bem-sucedido. i
Qundnaziia 6,000K naAnsld 0.5 3undits 6,000K Tnamse Appariement de la télécommande : aprés avoir éteint la lampe, veuillez suivre les per 3 posizioni, in senso antiorario per 3 posizioni, quindi di nuovo in senso orario English

vykonajte nasledujlice kroky do 10 sekind: rychlo otocte pravy ototny gombik v
smere hodinovych ruciciek o 4 polohy, proti smeru hodinovych ruciciek o 4 polohy a
potom v smere hodinovych ruciciek este raz o 4 polohy. Svetlo bude 10 sekiind
rychlo blikat, aby signalizovalo, Ze sparovanie bolo (ispesné.

COMO OPERAR
BOTAO ROTATIVO ESQUERDO (POWER)

Ligar/Desligar: Gire o botao no sentido horério para ligar ou no sentido anti-horério
para desligar.

étapes suivantes dans les 10 secondes : tournez rapidement le bouton rotatif droit
dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre sur 3 positions, dans le sens inverse des
aiguilles d'une montre sur 3 positions, puis a nouveau dans le sens des aiguilles
d'une montre sur 3 positions. Si la lampe clignote lentement pendant 10 secondes,
elle est entrée en mode d'appairage. Pendant qu’elle clignote, appuyez rapidement
sur n'importe quel bouton de la télécommande pour I'appairer. Si cela ne fonctionne
pas, veuillez réessayer les étapes ci-dessus.

per 3 posizioni. Se la spia lampeggia lentamente per 10 secondi, & entrata nella
modalita di associazione. Durante il lampeggio, premere rapidamente un pulsante
qualsiasi sul telecomando per eseguire |'associazione. Se questa procedura non
sara andata a buon fine, prova nuovamente i passaggi precedenti.

This device complies with Industry Canada licence-exempt RSS standard(s).
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

(1) this device may not cause interference, and

(2) this device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause
undesired operation of the device.

French

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux
appareils radio exempts de licence. L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions
suivantes :

(1) I'appareil nedoit pas produire de brouillage, et

(2) I'utilisateur de I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, méme
si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le fonctionnement.

C- ansiiliidnag Winaafuieadi un)RAaamilaszay (3 10 s2AL) Aundnaz
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Dongguan Olight E-Commerce Technology Co., Ltd

Ath Floor, Building 4, Kegu Industrial Park, No 6 Zhongnan Road, Changan
Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.

Made in China
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Disassociazione del telecomando: durante la ricarica quando il prodotto & spento,
completare i seguenti passaggi entro 10 secondi: ruotare rapidamente la manopola
destra in senso orario di 4 posizioni, in senso antiorario di 4 posizioni, quindi
nuovamente in senso orario di 4 posizioni. La spia lampeggera rapidamente per 10
secondi per segnalare che la procedura & andata a buon fine.

AKO POUZIVAT:

Désappairage de la télécommande : lors de la charge lorsque le produit est éteint,
veuillez suivre les étapes suivantes en moins de 10 secondes : tournez rapidement
le bouton rotatif droit dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre sur 4 positions, dans
le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre sur 4 positions, puis de nouveau dans le
sens des aiguilles d'une montre sur 4 positions. La lampe clignotera rapidement
pendant 10 secondes pour signaler que le désappairage est réussi.

15

a A a o

A8n Anmsaugnisaun ina: amzans i Tsmvinmudunausia
Tmelu 10 Fundl: wplampuiuanmadaunfniadiesana 4 sumis nauda

WM 4 fumia ndumadnunfnianass 4 smumis Inaznzwiuadiesandady

11 10 Auniileddygadimesiandugdnia

Ajuste continuo do brilho: Enquanto a luz estiver acesa, gire o botdo no sentido
horario para aumentar o brilho ou no sentido anti-horario para diminuir o brilho.
17
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